68
YYZ LFX Neon series is designed to provide a very bright, crisp consistent and homogenized illumination that
will accentuate any building, structure, or artistic flourish. Using high brightness surface mounted LEDs,
behind a first-class eco-friendly UV-resistant Silicone polymer encapsulated flexible chamber material, the
LFX Neon will provide your project with bright, consistent traces of light in shades of White, single colors. The
fixture consists of uniform and even lighting with no Led hotspot. LFX Neon has a transverse minimum
radius of 75mm and is horizontal bendable. Easy to install, can be cut and reconnected with IP68 protected
connector. The product is supplied in 5m standard rolls or custom as needed.

2500K
2200K
ORDERING CODE
BENDING POWERTYPE MODEL COLOR CONTROLVOLTAGE CRI
Sample:    LFX-N-17-HB-5-DC-80-CT22-SW
PRODUCT
N - NeonLFX 80 - 80 CRI
90 - 90 CRI
CT 22 - 2200K
CT 27 - 2700K
CT 30 - 3000K
CT 35 - 3500K
CT 40 - 4000K
CT 45 - 4500K
CT 50 - 5000K
CT 65 - 6500K
LY - Lemon Yellow
GR - Green
PI - Pink
BL - Blue
HB - Horizontal Bending 5 - 5W17 - 17 SW - Switch
DALI - DALI
DMX - DMX
DIM - 0/1-10V
TRI - TRIAC
DC - 48V DC
Direct Entry Connector
MJ-LFX17-A-D01/02/03
MJ-LFX17-A-D01SM
MJ-LFX17-A-D02SF
MJ-LFX17-A-D03SFM
Side Entry Connector
MJ-LFX17-A-S01/02/03
MJ-LFX17-A-S01SM
MJ-LFX17-A-S02SF
MJ-LFX17-A-S03SFM
LFX NEON SERIES 17
SPEC SHEET
LFX-N-17 -MONO-48V-CC
LFX NEON Series YYZ Lighting Inc., 1175 Squires Beach Rd., Unit 2, Pickering, ON Canada. L1W 3V3